EOHME

1135

KYBEPNHIES

THX EAAHNIKHE AHMOKPATIAZ

EN AGHNAIX '
TH, 18 MA-1-0Y 1977 I

TEYX0Z MPQTON

I APIGMOZE ®YAAOY

135

NEPIEXOMENA

NOMOI
N. 585. IIepi mro)ueo)g 700 J'Ipu)':om)o\ou 'I‘pcmg Hapor—
memg He Zmbmsmg mmpz Hmropca; 700 . Zitoy
tod Evoug 1971 pere tob ouviuévor Tlpooipioun,
ATATATrMATA
441. Tlept Aemropeperdy Soapuoric Tob Gpdpow 102 Tob
amdo 28—30/9/1935 N. A/veg «mept dppavasens

a - 3 e v o B PPN ¢)\ 03 2
TOPSOVITTINGY TLOTWMIAGY AAL CIAYSILITEWE WIAINWW).

442, Tepl wpdoamg CULTATPOUATIRGY TIVERDY RETHPTI-
oSty o ted "Averségor Zupbovhton Xwpoguhar
TG et heeiee e eheaee daaeeeaeeaas

NPAZEIX YNOYPriKOY IYMBOYAIOY
81. IMepi Swpedy mapaywefocws oo o7 dprd BK. 18
Srpogicy & Alvie xtiuates, eig Afuov Adylo.. ..
ANODPAXELX

IMept vrpfoensg &i8hion Topsion dmd ypruetodoToupévey
é'm;cs nprr’mmv. e eenee aeiee i

Hegt o'snpwwswg 6'mwiwv g vn’ dped. 143/3/15.
121976 omaq;am.wg 'mq quwy.mmqg ’Emrpvmq
avmqeoquevm sl Ty &oxpoyTy TOV Emitowtey émi
xopmyisaoy The Avperudic 'I‘pmef.nc 'mc ‘B
Bog wpos Tiv Alsiay. .....

.......

NOMOI

NOMOX YT’ APl©. 585

(1)

I spi xvodoews 106 IMowronéiiov Toins Iagardsews
s Zvubdoews «iepi 'Eunoplas 106 Zhov 106 Zrovs
1971 psra 100 ovvnuuévov Hgoouiovn.

-0 NPOEAPOX ‘

THZ EAAHNIKHE AHMOKPATIAZ
‘I"mwmswc o,wq:mvmg petz vie Boudgs, qu;aqu;sv
"Apdpov ITpdtov.

Kuzobron. xai Exer ioydv Népov:
:z) amd 19-r,g Touviow 1976 % Hpm’omm\w prr;c; I'Iz—

..,arracemg g Zq»&memg mept Emropzaq 700 Jitoo g m:poq

Gravia T4 oqp&pa rawq::, wk-qv OV anp&puw 3 8o 9 xat tob
Godpou 24, peta tod ouvrupéven Ilpoowtow, 15 éwoiey 9
'E)J\a‘zg ﬁﬂé‘{faﬂ)& iy Ty "Amgehiov 1976.

8) amro 1ng 'Toviiow 1976 g wpdg 72 Fpdpa 3 fws xat
9 wat w0 dpdpov 21,

T xefpevev ’L'Ou Hpmrom)\.)\oa pr-qq Ha.parw.o); ™He
Ewﬁwsem; mept ﬂm'qua:; 700 ZiTov peta wu Hpoocwou
emmc eu; prrromm el iy "Ayyhindy wal &y peraqapa-
oct etz iy "ERAgvinay YAGosay. : .



1136

EOHMEPIE THE KYBEPNHZEQZ (TEYXOZ MPQTON)

PROTOCOLS FOR THE THIRD EXTENSION OF
THE WHEAT TRADE CONVENTION AND FOOD

AID CONVENTION CONSTITUTING THE INTERNA-

TIONAL WEAT AGREEMENT, 1971

PREAMBLE

The Conference to establish the texts of the Protocols
for the third extensions of the Conventions constituting
the International Wheat Agreement, 1971.

Considering that the International Wheat Agreement
of 1949 was revised, renewed or extended in 1953, 1956,
. 1959, 1962, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1971, 1974 and 1975,

Considering that the International Wheat Agree-
ment, 1971, consisting of two separate legal instruments,

the Wheat Trade Convention, 1971 and the Food Aid .

Convention, 1971, both of which were further extended
by Protocol in 1975, will expire on 30 June 1976, Has
established the texts of Protocols for the third extension

of the Wheat Trade Convention, 1971 and for the third.

extension of the Food Aid Convention, 1971.

PROTOCOL FOR THE THIRD EXTENSION OF THE
WHEAT TRADE CONVENTION, 1971

The Governments party to this Protocol.

Considering that the Wheat Trade Convention,
1971 (bereinafter referred to as «the Convention») of
the International Wheat Agreement, 1971, which was
further extended by Protocol in 1975, expires on 30
June 1976,

Have agreed as follows :

Article 1.
Extension, expiry and termination of the Convention

Subject to the provisions of Article 2 of this Protocol,
the Convention shall continue in force between the par-
ties to this Proteeol until 30 June 1978, provided that,
if a new international agreement covering wheat enters
into force before 30 June 1978, this Protocol shall remain
in force only until the date of entry into force of the
new agreement.

Article 2.

Inoperative provisions of the Convention

The following provisions of the Convention shall
be deemed to be inoperative with effect from 1 July
1976 :

(a) paragraph (4) of Article 19 ;
(b) Articles 22 to 26 inclusive ;
{c¢) paragraph (1) of Article 27 ;
(d) Articles 29 to 31 inclusive.

a

Article 3.
Definition

Any reference in this Protocol to a «Government» or
«Governments» shall be consirued as including a refer-
ence to the European Economic Community (hereinaf-
ter referred to as «the Community»). Accordingly, any
reference in this Protocol to «signature» or to the «depo-
sit of instruments of ratification, acceptance, approval or
conclusion» or «instrument of accession» or «a declara-
tion of provisional application» by a Government shall,
in the case of the Community, be construed as including
signature or declaration of provisional application on
behalf of the Community by its competent authority
and the deposit of the instrument required by the in-
stitutional procedures of the Community to be deposited
for the conclusion of an international agreement.

Article 4.
“ Pinarice

- The initial contribution of any.exporting or importing
member dcceding to this Protocol under paragraph (1)
(b) of Article 7 thereof, shall be assessed by the Council
on the basis of the votes to be distributed to it and the
period remaining in the current crop year, but the as-
sessments made upon other exporting and importing
members for the current crop year shall not be altered.

Article 5.
Signature

This Protocol shall be open for signature in Washing-
ton from 17 March 1976 until and including 7 April
1976 by Governmentsof countries party to the Conven-
tion as further extended by Protocol, or which are pro-
visionally regarded as party to the Convention as further
extended by Protocol, on 17 March 1976, or which are
members of the United Nations, of its specialized agen-
cies or of the International Atomic Energy Agency,
and are listed in Annex A or Annex B to the Convention.

Article 6.
" Ratification, acceptance, approval or conclusion

This Protocol shall be subject to ratification, ac-
ceptance, approval or conclusion by each signatory Go-
vernment in accordance with its respective -constitu-
tional or institutional procedures. Instruments of
ratification, acceptance, approval or conclusion shall be
deposited with the Government of the United States
of America not laterthan 18 June 1976, except #hat
the Council may grant one or more extensions of time
to any signatory Government that has not deposited
its instrument of ratification, acceptance, approval or
conclusion by that date. :

Article 7.
Accession
{1) This Protocol shall be open for accession

(a) until 18 June 1976 by the Government of any
member listed in Annex A or B to the Convention as of
that date, except that the Council may grant one or
more extensions of time to any Government that has not
deposited its instrument by that date and

(b) after 18 June 1976 by the Government of any mem-
ber of the United Nations, of its specialized agencies
or of the International Atomic Energy Agency upon
such conditions as the Council considers appropriate by
not less than two-thirds of the votes cast by exporting
members and two-thirds of the votes cast by importing
members. * ‘

(2) Accession shall be effected by the deposit of an
instrument of accession with the Government of the
United States of America.

(3) Where, for the purposes of the operation of the
Convention and this Protocol, reference is made to mem-
bers listed in Annex A or B to the Convention, any
member the Government of which has acceded to the
Convention on conditions prescribed by the Council,
or to this Protocol in accordance with paragraph (1)
(b) of this Article, shall be deemed to be listed in the
appropriate Annex.

~ Article 8.
Provisional application.

Any signatory Government may deposit with the
Government of the United States of Americalafdeclara-
tion of this Protocol. Any other Government sligible to

BT



’

EOHMEPIZ THXZ KYBEPNHZIEQZ (TEYXOX MPQRTON)

sign this Protocol or whose application for accession is
approved by the Council may also deposit with the Go-
vernment of the United States of America a declaration
of provisional application. Any Government depositing
such a deelaration shall provisionally apply this Protocol
and be provisionally regarded as a party thereto.

Article 9.
Entry into force

(1) This Protocol shall enter into force among those -
Governments which have deposited instruments of .

ratification, acceptance, approval, conclusion or ac-
cession, or declarations of provisional application, in
accordance with Articles 6, 7 and 8 of this Protocol
by 18 June 1976, as follows :

(a) on 19 June 1976, with respect to all provisions of
the Convention other than Articles 3 to 9 inclusive and
Article 21, and
< (b) on 1 July 1976, with respect to Articles 3 to 9
inclusive, and Article 21 of the Convention,
if such instrnments of ratification, acceptance, appro-
val, conclusion or accession, or declarations of provisio-
nal application have been deposited not later than 18
June 1976 on behalf of Governments representing ex-
porting members which held at least 60 per cent of
the votes set out in Annex A and representing importing
members which held at least 50 per cent of the votes
set out in Annex B, or would have held such votes res-
pectively if they had been parties to the Convention
on that date.

(2) This Protocol shall enter into force for any Go-
vernment that deposits an instrument of ratification
acceptance, approval, conclusion or accession after 19
June 1976 in accordance with the relevant provisions
of this Protocol, on the date of such deposit except that
no part of it shall enter into force for such a Government
until that part enters into force for other Governments
under paragraph (1) or (3) of this Article.

(3) If this Protocol does not enter into force in ac-
cordance with paragraph (1) of this Article, the Govern-
ments which have deposited instruments of ratification,
acceptance, approval, conclusion or accession, or de-
clarations of provisional application, may decide by
mutual consent that it shall enter into force among
those Governments that have deposited instruments of
ratification, acceptance, approval, conclusion or ac-
cession, or declarations of provisional application.

Article 10.
Notification by depositary Government.

The Government of the United States of America as
the depositary Government shall notify all signatory and
acceding Governments of each signature, ratification,
acceptance, approval, conclusion, provisional applica-
tion of, and accession to, this Protocol, as well as of
each notification and notice received under Article 27
of the Convention and each declaration and notification
received under Article 28 of the Convention.

Article 11.
Certified copy of the Protocol

~ As soon as possible after the definitive entry into
force of this Protocol, the depositary Government shall
send a certified copy of this Protocol in the English,
French, Russian and Spanish languages to the Secretary-
General of the United Nations for registration in ac-
cordance with Article 102 of the Charter of the United
Nations. Any amendments to this Protocol shall likewise
be communicated. . .

1137

Article 12. ,

Relationship' of Preamble to Protoco 1
This Protocol includes the Preamble to the
Protocols for the third extension of the International
Wheat Agreement, 1971.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned, having
been duly authorized to this effect by their respective
Governments or authorities, have signed this Protocol
on the dates appearing opposite their signatures.

The texts of this Protocol in_ the English, French,
Russian and Spanish languages shall be equally au-
thentic. The originals shall be deposited with the Go-
vernment of the United States of America, which shall
transmit certified copies thereof to each signatory and
acceding party and to the Executive Secretary of the
Council.

HPOQTOKOAAA TPITHE INAPATAZEQY THZ EYM-
GQNIAY [MEPI EMIIOPIAT TOY ZITOY KAI THX
EYMOQNIAY TEPI ITAPOXHY BOHOEIAY EIX
TPO®IMA AITINEEX AINOTEAOYTN THN AIEONH
EYMOQNIAN TOY ZITOY TOY ETOYZ 1971.

ITPOOIMION

‘H Awkoxefre Sie thv of 6V xeipé v [Tpwro-
weoxeg Sia v advrab ThHv xewpévwy Téy Ilpwro
wé v Hopardozwg tév ZvpBdocwy altives dmorteholy
v Awbvi Zvpgoviey Zitov 7ob 1971,

AaBoboar O’ &4 &1 f Awbvig Zuupuvie Zitov Tob
#roug 1949 ErpomomotyBy, dvevedBn 7 maperdly xatd T&
€t 1953, 1956, 1959, 1962, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1968, 1971,
1974, xab 1975, .

AaBoliour O’ &dw e ) Awviie Svpgovia Zitou Tob
Eroue 1971 dmotehovpévy &k o Sraxexstuévev vopixdv
Eyvedowv, Fror Ty ZhuBacwy mepl Eumoplag 1ol Zitou
700 1971 xal v BduBacwy mepl nagoxts Bonbelag eig Tpb-
oz 165 1971 «i dmoion wapetdlnouy S Hpwtoxéirou 1o
1975, Myer iy 307y ’lovviow 1976. . )

Suvératay td xetpeva tév HpwtoxdMov Telryg Iapa-
tdoene e TupPdozeg mepl g “Eunoplag tob Zitov 7ol
Eroug 1971 xal tHe TuuPdocwg mepl mapoyyc Bonbeiag eig
Tedorpa 7o 1971.

NPOQTOKOAAON TPITHE HAPATAXEQY THX
SYMBAXEQY NEPI THE EMIIOPIAY TOY ZITOY
TOY ETOYZ 1971 .

Al KnBepviiosic ai ovppetéyovear elg 10 Ipwrénoroy
7T0U7TO, .

rBoboxt O’ B fm A LopBacis mepl th *Eumoplag
oD Birov o8 1971 (3pekic xadovpévy Og «f TdpBascion)
¥ Awebvoiie Zuuowviag Bitou tob 1971, % émole mxpetaly
nepartéow S Ilpwroxbiov 6 1975, Ay v 307y *Tov-
viov 1976.°

Suveotvrsay T& raTOL:

“Apbpov 1.
Mapdrasig xal 25 =% loytoes s TupPacews.

Yrd thy Emglraly tév Satdizwv Tob &pbgov 2 Tob
napbvrog Hpwrondlov, 7 ZduBuoic 6 EEaxorovbion
loyovox petald THV Wepdv 70D TxEOVTOG Hpmroxé))\olu
uéypr ti¢ 30%¢ “Touviou 1978. *Ewvocizar éuwg, ot éo‘cy b
véo Aelviic Toupuvia oyetiny pé Tov Zitov Te0f év loyot
7pd ¢ 307¢ *Touviov 1978, 76 mapdv Mpwréxorrov Ok mapa-
uetvy &v Loy pbvov péyer i Tuepounvlag wic Béoews v
toyd: tHe véag Zuppwvis.

YApbpov 2.

HNaBog toydos Suasdizwy t7g Lupfacews.
Al wdrwbe Surdieg Tig ZupPaozwsg Bewpolviat 0§ w
loyvovoa md 1ng Tovhiov 1976 : :



1138

EOHMEPIZ THE KYBEPNHIEQS (TEYXOX nPsz'roN)

(o) Hapdypagog 4 ol &pbpov 19
(B) "Apgbpax 22 Ewg xat 26
(v) Hagdypagoc 1 1ol &pbgov 27
(3) "Agbpax 29 Ew¢ xal 31

YAgbpoy 3.
‘Ogtopol.

‘Ococmg glg T mopdy Hpm*oxomov Yivetau g.waux mepl
«KuBepviocmg» 7 «KuBepviiozwwn Tolto Smodniot 81t mept-
AopPaver xal pveiav e Edpwmatnfe Olxovopnde Kotvdry-
to¢ (Bpefiic xahovpévy «f Kowbmnen). Kartd ocuvvémeiay,
dodng elg 14 mapdv Hpwrtdnoihe yiveran pveta «repl dmo-
yoagpiicn § wmepl xatabécewg 1AV ArUpITIRGY EYYpdP®Y,
Tév Eyypdopwv amodoyiic, dyxplocws ¥ auvoporoyrocwon ¥
«mept EyYpdQwy TpooxwpYicewsy ¥ «mepl SMhdozwg mepl
TPOGLPYIG EQapuoYTien, b Twog KuPepviioewe, 3fov dmwme,
el ™V mepintwoly Tig Et’)pwna‘ixﬁg Oixovopmﬁq Kowé-m—
10, Bawpnﬁr, 8t unoSn)\oE dmoypapyyv 7) Shhoow nspn Tpo-
GWEIVTS ecp:zpy.o’mg éx pfpous Tiig Kowomfrog mxpoc 'r/)c;
app.o&acg ‘n‘pog Tolro Ap)mq 'rrg Kowom'rog &¢ xal xoTd-
Bcowv Tob swpoccpou onsp xata 7o Beopundg Sca&xacuxg
t7is Kowétyrog dmanreltae §mewg xararedy Sra oy odvadey
ebvole ouppwmvias.

“Apbpov 4.
Otxovouwal Awxrdietc.

‘H ocoxnr}) elopopa excxdmg )&mpac, yaloug gEayoyis 7
ewawarq -rm.g mpooywpel eig t0 mapdv lpwréuodrov
cruy.q:mqu wpde Ty mopdypapov. (1) (B) 700 &pﬁpou 7 ol
év Aoye Hpwtoxdihov, xafopiletar Smd 100 Zupfouviiov
dvarbdyws Tob &ptBupod Thv dijpwv, alrtves B2 tic Sobobv
xa, Thg ypovixdic meptddou Fitig dmopével va Stavul éx Tol
Tpéyovtag yewpymol Etous, ol sloopal Euws TéV Aovmdv
Xwpdv-perév Eaywyis xai eloaywyie, & 6 Tpéyo
yewpytnov Etoc Siv uetafdidovral. :

YApbgov 5.
“Troypagh.

To wagdv Mpwrdxorhov Ba elvan &vorxtéy, v Odactyxrdvt,
and vic 179c Mapriov 1976 Zwe xal tic 7T *Ampihiov
1976, wpde broypapny Snd v KuBepviioeov tév Xwphiv-
uehdv ¢ TuvpPdcewg dc abry moaperaly éx véou Omd
Hpwtonédhov, 7 éxslvev &rtva mpocwpvég OBswpolvran
uéhn adriic xara Tiv 179v Maptiov 1976, 3 éxctveov driva
elvor pédn 105 *Opyavicpol ‘Hvopéveov *Edvéy, tév etdi-
xzupévay "Opyavieudv adrtol, # thHe Awbvols "Emrtponi
*Avopixiic “Evepystag xal ta émola dnaptBuolvrar el 7o
NMapdprypa A 3 76 Hapdpmpa B 1iic Zuvpfdocwe.

¥ApBpov 6.
arodoy#h, Eyxpog ¥

T mapdv Ipwtéxolov Ombxertar el Thy émxbpwory,
amodoynyv, Eyuptowy 3 ouvouorbynow éxdortng éx Tév Hmo-
yoapouodv KuBepwioswv, cuupdves mpodg ToS oUVTRYUATL-
%35 7 Beopinag Sraduwastag twv. Te Fyypagpa émixvpdoeang,
c’mob‘ox‘ig, gyxplocwg K cmvouo)\oﬁ;aamg 6 xatarelolv
Txp& TH) Ku@apvncst TGV chop.evmv Ionzetésv ‘m, "Ape-
pm‘qq y.éxpn ¢ 18ng *louviov 1976 1o ﬁpaSuﬂ:pov ewosr.‘rau
dupeg Gty 1o Zuy.BouMov Sdvatae v& yopnyAoy plov ¥ meplo-
sotépuc n'apzz‘ro:os!. mpoleoutag elg onav&qnom—: U'roypau{)occaw
Kuﬁepvncw 7 dmola ddv Ox ¥y xatabéast T& ewptzqm émt-
xupmmmg, ouroSo)m,, éynploswg % ouvopoloyioews xaTtd
™V Hpepopnviay TadTRy.

Erudpocts, suvoporbynets.

“Apbaov 7.
Ipooyoeneic.
1. Té mapov Hpwréuodlov B elvar dvoixtéy :

a) Eig o npoqunaw, xéxpt The 187)(; *louviov 1976,
KuBepvioews olaadimore Xdpag - pérove, # L.;e’mazpl.ﬂpswaz.

%ot TIY Npepopnvioy Tadtoy ele T& Hapap'rnywm A xal B
e Zuy.B&cewg Ewoe:wan%p(oc; &t 10 Zup,ﬁou)\wv Sdvatan
v xop‘q-mm) ulav 3 rcspwamspo;; napac‘roweu_; .wpoﬁso‘uiag
aLg or.ocvS‘mrore Kuﬁepvncw 7 brola Sév 0a & xowaﬁéaat T
Eyyoupa neta v Nuepopnvixny tadTyv.

B) Eic miv ﬁpocxmpno'w, petd v 18nv “Touviou 1976

uﬁz—:pvnoswg or.aco'b‘mro're meau; -uéhoug Tol Opyaszp.ou
1év “Hvouévov "Edvav, tév eaducupévay Opyavicuév
adrol, ) ti¢ Auwebvois *Emitponiic *Atoptxndic *Evepyelac,
O’Up.q:dwcog Tpde rom‘)g 8poug, Tobg Gmolous ﬁﬁs)\s iaﬁopi(&n
75 Zupfobloy, p& nlsno%qnav Tav 23 10 ohym'rspov
TGV prmv pehédy EEayoric xal y,s n)\azonpncpmv Tév 2/3
5 o)\wwrepov idv Xwpdv-uehdv eloaywyic.

2. ‘H mpooydpnsig hauPdver ydpav Sk ¢ xarabésews
&vbg Eyypdpou mpooywpticews mapax T KuBepviioet &y ‘H-
vopévay  Hoiwtetdv e “Auspinic.

3) “Oocdxig dua Tod¢ oxomols 17¢ Epapuoyfic THe Tapol-
one Zupfdocws xai tol mapbvrog llpwtouddhou vyiverar
pvele tav el to Hapapriuata A xal B drapibuovpévev
Xewpdv-uehdy, oladnrore Xdpag-pédos i érotag % KuBép-
VNOLE TPOCEYMPY.GZY €l THY ZOUBAGLY, CURPAOVLE TEOS
Bpoue xabopilopévoug dred Tob ZupPovAiov ¥ mepthapfovo-
y.évoug glg 0 mopdv Hpmréxo)&ov, ‘rot‘)q émotoug xa()d)pws
76 Zvpfobiiov sSoccpzov B 1¥¢ mapaypdpov 1 Tob mcpov'roe;
&plpou, Dewpeltoar G¢ ocvpmeptiauBavopévy sr.g 70 olxelov
Hapamw

*ApBpov 8.

Hposwpwi) *Epuapupori.

0L013mto~re unoypoubocaoc Kuﬁépvnmg Sdvatar va xovroc()scm,
TXpdk ) Kuﬁepw]cru T&HY Hvo)y.svmv Iohreréiv g A-
pepuxiic, plav Hhwoy mepl mposwptviic Epapuoyiic Tob ma-
pévroc Ilpwrondidov. Oladfimore &Ary KuBépwyore whn-
poloa Tobg dmartoupéveug Spoug Tpds Smoypagy Tol Toedy-
10¢ Ipwtoxdrrov, 7 TV omolag 7 altyoig mposywpvioems
Een dyxptdy) Omd Tob ZopfBovhrion, Sdvarar érions va xata-
Otoy mapa 7 KuBepvioer tév “Hvopévav lonradv g
‘Auspiniic, Mmooty mposwpwig Epapupoyiec. Oladfmore
KuBépvnots xatabétovon toradtny dMrwew Epxpuélet mpo-
cwpvidc 6 mapdy Ilpwrérorrov xal Oewpsital mpocwelvéls
&g ovppetéyovox el T 2v Abyo Ipwréxeirov.

*Aplpov 9.
"Evaptig toydoc.

~

1) *H &vaptig wxuog Toh uapowoq Hpmwé)\)\ou pe-
7%Eb 6 Kuéspvmsmv aitveg Sa exaw ratadéoer vy €y-
) Gl smxupwcsw;, anob‘ox‘qc, gynploewe, cmvouoloyncsmg
) npocxmproamg, *q @V Snkr,o'swv TEOCWEIVIG Epappoyic,
cvpeavee Tpds Td ocpﬂpoc 6, 7 xal 8 tod rcocpov‘roc Hpmro-
xoM\ou, uéypt e 187¢ *Touviov 1976, 0& AdBy ydexy drd
Tob¢ ndrwb 8pouc :

a) v 199 ’Iouviov 1976 3 o)«xg TRG Su‘mﬁau; e
Suupaoewe TRy 16V &pbBpwv 3 Ewg xal 9 xal Tol dphpov 21
xal

B v 1y *Toviiov 1976 e ta apepac 3 we nal 9 nal
700 &pBpou 21 The TopPdocwe, 2 Soov T v Abye Eyypaou
Entxuphoeng &mSox’r’,g, éyxpicscog “r‘] npocxmpv')csmq A ool
Snrdoelg mpt TPOGWELVIG scpapp.oy'nc sxouv xoc-rac‘reﬂﬁ 70
Beadbrepov p.axpt. e 187)c Iouviou 1976, &v ovoy.am. 1@y
KuBepv*qcemv owrwse; ocwmpoccorcsuouv, Xoopocg y.s)*q gEa-
YoYis gyovodv 1o bhyhTegov 60 % 'row brd 1ob Hapap-
'mp.oc*og A xaeopLCoy.évmv {hpwv, xal Xopug- uény cioa-
ym'{q_ syoucm)v 0 dAydTepov 50% @Y tlmqamv 16V xabopilo-
uévarv Hmd 1ob Iapapriinatos B, 7 yhpag alrives Oa guve-
wévrpwvay T& mogoota Tabta TV Yhpwv, & doov oup-
peteiyov elg Ty ZdpPacty xate THv Huepopnviav TudTv.

2).'H icyug 7ol rocpovmg Hpm'roxénov, 81. oiavdimoTe

. u{iépvncw fitig narabize: e:yypaupoc emmpwcsmg, acrcoSo-

X368, Eyxpioecc, cuvogo);o-masmg 7 npooxmpnaecog, uetd TV
19y *lovview 1976, cuppdvers meds Tdg oyetag Suaralers



EOHMEPIZ. THE KYBEPNHSEQS (TEYXOS MPQTON)

1139

xT x AV
700 mcpov'roq Hpm‘roxol}\ou, &px‘:rou dmd ¢ ﬁy.spopquuxg

'rrg s,\g Aoy wotabéscws. “Ewvositan 5‘:(. odddv T [pfiua <ol
&v Abyey prroxo)&ou 8sv O ~'5671 év Loy dud 7oy KuBép-
o 'raw"qv iy ‘r) B & & io; /UL nod 8; &ag KoBepvioaie,
Baoel tédv wapaypdpuy 1 7 3 108 mapbvroc &pBpovu.

3) ’Eow 76 mtt.ov Hpmroxo)).ov &y < &v wxun oup-
POVELG npog T8¢ SutdEets 'rn; mcpayoacpou 1 tob -:ocpév-rog
:xpﬂpou, ot Kuﬁspv*qcsu_; ol omotat O s)(_ouv xataléos Ta
.swpacpa smxupwasmg, omob‘omg, syupr.crswc cwoy.okoyn-
oz0¢ npocxcop*qcs(og A Snlmastg mepl TPOGWPLYG s<pap—
y.oy‘qg Sbvavrar v’ dwogpastoouy &rd xowod 471 O 'rsﬁn &v
Loy he yavaiu Tév Kuﬁepwmmv owrwsg woréfesoy T Ey-
yPoPx emxupmcsmg, amodoyis, &ynplocog cuvoyokow;csmg
7 mpooywpiosws, A SMhaces wooowovis Epapuoyic.

“AgBpov 10. .
Pvworonoinog ine <¥s KuBepvioswe mapa 75 odmoia
yiverat % xarddeotc.

‘H hu@epvnmg T&HY vapsvwv Iohiretdy 203 “Apzpt-
%75 Omd 'rqv Wémyrd g b Kuﬁspvncawq mapd T omoly
e‘rsv-‘ro 9 xcx‘rueeatg, 0& yveotomo. 'r]o*n elc Bhag wog KuBep-
w;m—.ug atrivee exouv u-r:oypacq;ev. nol npoc,(mpnoc.z., olavd?-
mote HmoYpxpTy, smxupmcw, omob‘omv Eyneiow, cuvopo-
Aé-mcw TPOGWELYY. %(pappo-mv 76h TCOLpOV"OC_ HowtoxéAhou
xou olavdfmoTe mpooyMpNow O¢ xal ozavsnnors Snrwaety

®ord rcposr.b‘onoino‘w Mpleions cuppaves mpdg Tag SerdEelg

7ob &plpov 28 ric ZupBdocwc.

"ApOgov 11.
>AxpuBic dvtiypagov ol Ilpmroxdilov.

Td raylbrepov duvatdy 49” Hig by 6pLG‘rw.&'); &v Loyt 10
napt‘)v Hpm'ré,co)\lov % KuBépwoic mopd f) oro.a syéve*o
) xaraﬁsm, O ocroc'csvkv) xexupwyévov dxpiPic onvrv.ypa@ov
7ol &v Aéyw Hpwroxénou, eig wiy ocw)\v.xrv, {oTavixty,
YaAAtxdy %ol peosny yYAGoowy, Tpog Tov Fevindy I‘potupux—
wéa 100 *Opyaviouod w6v ‘Hvepévey "Edviv npdg nartayd-
pnow, cuppaves Tpos t6 &pbpov 102 Tl ydptou tév “H-
voudvey “Ebvév. Oladfrmore tgomomolnolg 7ol mapbvrog
IMpwroxbérhou Ba xowomotFtor xata tov 1dtov tpbmov elg Tdv
Tevixdv Dpappatée ol *Opyaviouod vé&v ‘Hvopévev *E-
Ovédv.

*Aplpov 12.

Zyéoeig petabd ol pootpiov nal tob Ipwroxéirou.

Td mapdv Hpwrbroirov mepihauBaver 16 Ilpootuiov Tév
IMpwtoxbdhwy Toitne Hapatdocms 1¥g AteBuols Zuupwviag
Titouv 1ol Eroug 1971.

Eis papruplay 18v dvorépn of dmoyeypapuévor, Sebvrang
npt‘)g 'roﬁro éioumoBompévoL md Thv o’cv‘cwroixmv KuPep-
vioedy Tov T 'r('I)v Apx&w ow‘rc"ov, ‘JTC‘L‘VPM,JG,V 5 Tapby
Hpm‘roxoMov xatd Tag Evavt T Gmoypagis TwY GRusioy-
uévag xpovo)oywc;

Te xe.v.psvoc 7od napov'rog prroxé)\} ou &g mv awhxn
wnavumv, 'yoooxmv xad pO.)GO'DCT)V yréooay clvar €€ Toov
Eywupa. Ta npco‘m"umc xetpeva Oo xorarefoly mapa T
Ku{ispw]csc Ty chopévo.w Ionrteidv 'rm; Au.spv.xﬁg,
'rrrng 6 drosteiiy xsxupmgevov ocxpLBéf avriypagpov elg &-
XAGTNY un‘oypa’ullowav ®arl npoaxwpncaaav KuBépvrowy 6g
xal elc tov "Exvedeotuedy Dpappatéa tol ZupBouviov.

"ApBpov Acbrepov.

‘H damavy 81 mhv ématay elopopay 1*713 ‘Exnddog eic o
Awebvic ZupBolrev Zirou Bapuvsz. 'rov Hpomokoy'cp.ov
700 Tﬂ:oupyawu Euvrovaou gyypopopévng s’ncnwg oye-
T m.crro)o'smg Al dowmal Saavar cmy.p.aroan owrmpo-
SOTWY er.q 3G Zuv68oug 70D Zup.ﬁouhou xal t6y "Emtgo-
ey adtob PBapdvouwy éxdarore Thg dpuoding Trypeotos.

"Apﬁpov Teptrov.
‘H icxb; 7ol napovro., &oyetaw &md TG Snp.ocu:uoem; Tou
& v¥g "Egnuepidas 3¢ KuPepvioews: :

‘O waghy v6u6s urmc-&ezq oo thc Bovddig x.au wap’ Hp.wv
STRLEpOY mupw—&.zg Sqwcev&mm m e Eq; o TS
Kubeovioens wat sxtehesdhte hg vopoeg tod Kedrovg:

"Bv 'Addvare 1t 13 Maier 1977

O MPOEAPOX THI AHMOKPATIAZ
Knnzrmﬂuoz A. TEATEOE

, 01 YNoYeroi
_ IYNTONIZMOY  EZQTEPIKQN
NANAT. BAMAAHIOYPAX _' AHMHTPIOE MIITEIOX
OIKONOMIKQN FEQPFIAT

EYAPT. AEBAETOCAOY
) EMTIOPIOY
ISANNHX BAPBITIIQTHE

ISANNME MNOYTOX

‘Edewendy #al d1édy 9 peydin ot Kodrovs opoayis.
' By CAdmvarg 17 16 Matoo 1977
O EMNMI THX AIKAIOXYNHX YNOYPIoOZ
'KONETANTINOE ETEGANAKHI
———
ATATATMATA
£2)
NPOEAPIKON AIATAIMA YIT APIO, 441

ITept Aemropepeiddv Epapuarhs o3 ap&poo 102 ob 4mo 28-
30.9.1935 N. A/rog «mEpl bpYAVOTING TWPPOVITINGD TPO-
sOmRGD ol SLayetpiteng QUARRMYN,

0 MPOEAPOZX ‘
THZ EAAHNIKHZ AHMOKPATIAZ

"Eyovreg O &g :

a) Té spbpov 102 Tob dmd 28/30 9.1935 N A/rog «nepl
"Opyavdoens 6mQEovLETIX0D nporrmmxw xou. chx.tpiosw.,
Duronddvn.

B ln;; o’ o’:r:v,()(,L. 302/17.3.4977 (vwgobo'mmv 7ol
ZupPovriov g Ezttxpatauq, npotaoer Tob ‘YTmoupyol
Awarocdvig dmogasilopey
"Aglpuy pévoy

Hept g ouvvdpouic T:apmrd)osw;, Aopnynozwg Tol xatx
70 &plpov 102 map. 1 mzp. P 7ob &wd 28 - 30.9.1935 N.
Afrog «mepl Spyavacews cwEROVLETINGD TpuswTLXoD el

~ ~ \ ~ Al

Suxyerpiocng fl)u):ax’wv» APNuaTIXaD 3rpou xai Tie Xt THY
map. 2 Tob adTob &plpov dmolruidczwe, ¢ xal 1ol moocol
ToLTWY, amopactlat 6 “Troupyds The Awatocivrg, etk Yvw-
uodétyow ol dppodiov Hrmpeoiaxot TupBoviiov.

Elg 1ov éml ¥ Atxatogdvre “Yrovpydy, avatibepev iy
Snpooteucy xal Extérsow Tol mapbvrog.

Ev *AOfvaug 15 28 *Anpuiion 1977

O [POEAPOZ THI AMMOKPATIAZ
KENITANTINOX A. TIATIOZ

- O YMOYPrOI AIKAIOIYNHI
KNNITANTINOE ETEGANAKHE

(3)
MPOEAPIKON AIATAIMA YIT APIO. 442
| EEY

/erl'utz); 5)1.,./\%&),1.11!4(0\: TVEXOV  RATIFTLIGEVTOY

omt 765 "Avertéses Zuuboviiou Xw,oqw\zxn,

. O NMPOEAPOZ
THZ EAAHNIKHZ AHMOKPATIAL
"Eyovteg i flsr:

’1 Ta apdea 12 2at lz) w25 Néwow 400/1976 «rsgt Y-

supyined Zopfoviion wal ‘Ywougvaiowy.

2 Ta 19-392 34, 38, 39, 40 22t 52 w5 N. A/ o3 139/
1969 «ﬁapc caacx,',('zg, TRUTLOYGY, dmusToRTEIRg KL RETI-
Bégswy 6V povipey "ABLRITINGY. 6V Eqmvwv Xapoguaa-
*1¢, 'Astuvouiag Iléhewy, Atpevined nai ITvposbestixod» xat



1140

EOHMEPIZ THX KYBEPNHZIEQZ (TEYXOZ NMPQTON)

8, To apSewv 155 weo N. A/7og 3365/1955 «=zpt Kadi
t ~ ~ N [ ~oy N -~

xog ‘EAlnvniic Xopoguhariin, mpotasst 160 ém g Ano-

stag Tdgewg f‘Tmu’pyoS*, drogaatiopmey ,

T S . .
+ KugeTuzy ©00¢ w210 suunhreeurrintds mivarzs, »232g-
5 L U ! AN £~ - o ~ nr
tea8vrag w0 w0l Avesépw Swilewiics Xogtguhanfs, &3-
ssr ted U ageS. 8/10.44977 zpawtined tov:

2t Doumkngeszreiy IThvara B/ Ewewg 1971 — 1972
SovtavaazasyOv XOgiguharhis, werddviov mpeartdov wat
ey AOTHTL, 2ATE TAS wEpl JDstixg SavdBaig.

8) Dopmargopateey [hvarz A, €reng 1972—1973 Zuv-
caypataspy Xogoguharfg, wordétew mptantéov, xat &x-
AOTY. ,

Eig v adwv imt thg Awnposizg TaZzeg Yrovpyoy, svzti-
Sepey v SroTiur w@ EwséheTv Toh waglvieg Awxraypa-
708, . :
Ev Addvaig w13 Madw 1977

O NPOEAPOZ THX AHMOKPATIAZ
KONITANTINOX A. TEATIOX
O YNOYPrOI AHMOZIAI TAZEQZ
TEQPrIOE ETAMATHE

————

NPAZEIZ YNOYPIIKOY ZYMBOY/\IO(YA)

Hpagis o= dp9. 81, the 1dmg Mates 1977

Hepl dwpeav mapaympfoews ol On° dotbu. B.K. 18 dnpo-
clov &v Alyle xmhparog, eig Afjpov Alyio.
TO TIIOYPI'IKON ETYMBOYAION
AaBoy On’ G : o

1. Tac Suarakeg 100 &pbpouv 5 1ol A.N. 1331/1949 «mepl
TUPALWEAGEWS TV Tvédv tob Anposiov xab wept Tpo-
monoLneEwS Sratdle@v Tvwv T vopobeoias wepl dnuoctoy
winudTew, xa d¢ 8 dropdccws Tob ‘Ymovgyikod Sup-
Bouhtov dlvavton va mapayompolvrar xatk XUPLdTYTY, SKpsdy
7 &ml mpfuare, dxivyta Tob Anpooctov mpdg ISgdpara xal
*Opyaviopods § Bwuartela xotvijs Opsheias, Tpds Exnhipnaty
70V eldixdv TodTOY GHOTHV.

2. Tayv O’ dpBu. 415/1964 yvwpoddme tob Noptxod
ZvuBovriou tob Kpdrovs, xab’ fiv 1) dvwtépm Sdtabic 2pap-
wéletan, xat’ dvehoyiov xal &t Tév Afjuov xal Kowotitwv.

3. To O’ apbu. . 1278/175/22.4.1977 Eyvpaopov 1ol
“Trovpyelov Oixovoptxdv, 8’ ob elodyerar mpds Ay dmo-
PEOEME, CURLEMYLS TPOS TaS GverTépn Statdielg almhua ToD
Auov Alylov, wepi Swpeav 3 éml oupPorxdd TLupaTe T~
Lwpnozwg adtd tob br’ defu. B.K. 18 Snpociov v Alyiep
xthuatos, extaosws 371,48 u2) Sux va ypneponownfy g
1Bpog mpasivoy, drogasilet :

*Eyxptver Thy Swpeav xal xata mhfipn xuptdTyTa TRpuytem-
ow ¢ig tov Afuov Alyiov Tob 57 apifp. B.K. 18 dnuosiov
év Alyle xtiuareg, éxtdoews 371,48 p2, Gmd tov Bpov T
JONOLUOTOLNGEDS TOU ZMOXAZIGTIXGE X&xi pévov S Y ®pov
Tpaoivou, dmayopevouévre i xx olovdimors Tpbmov
pe*:er.ﬁtﬁ’o'wséq Tou glg Tpitous H nxt’ FAhov Tpbmov yprotpo-
TOLGEDS TOL.

‘H magolox dnpocievbite 3k t%c "EonueptSos i Ku-
Bepvhozaws.

‘O Ipbedpog
KONZTANTINOE KAPAMANAHZ
Ta Mérq
ITANAT. ITATIAAHTOTPAS, TEQPI. PAAAHS, ETAIT.
ABEPQ®—TOZITZAE, KQNEZT. ETEPANAKHZ, IIIII.
IOPAANOI'AOTY, ETAIT. AEBAETOT'AOY, IQAN. MI1OT-

TOZ, KQNIT. KONO®PATOZ, IQAN. BAPBITZIQTHS,

KQNZIT. AAZKAPHZ, KOQNIT. ZI=TE®ANOIIOTAOZ,

TEQPT. STAMATHEZ.

"Apibes avrivpagoy
‘O Dompareds tod Ymoupyinod Supbovkico

: . S R ﬁ» o~ ) o (5:'
Mepi mpdoemg BuPriov Tauczion. Smd yenuarodotovuévey
EmLyELehGEwY.

(Anéboracux Hpaxtindy Tis on deid. 157/30.3.77 ouve-

dptkozmz Tz Nomoparinds "Krirgonts).
NOMIEMATIKH EIITPOIIH

‘H Noptoparue) *Emitponh) Aafolox O’ &Gw :

a) th 9% dpif. 12/59/21.12.73 dnbpacwy T “Tmoem-
wporis Iliotdoswv, 80 fig emefrily dmoypéwois melocng
BiBAlov Tapzton Hmd Emiyziphosmy 7 pnuaTodotovpévey £x Tol
Tpamelixol cusTAnaTos Tépay bplov &v cuvéie Spy. 500.000,

B) Tog éxdotore Snumovgynlsicas cuvlieac émBgc)\,oé—
oug Gvabzdpnow Tob Gg dve 6ptlopévonr XATOTATOL dplov.
dmepdotas, tpomonotolon év mpoxeéve Ty enbeicay bre
Gp. 12/59/21.12.73 ambpaowy tHg Ymozmrpornys Ilwora-
ooV, 7% xaTwi : ’ »

@) ’Emysiphosig py) mnpoloar Aoyiarina Bifhia xa-r&.,-rhv
Sumhoypapuxiy néBodov (Hror A’ xarnyoplag Tob viv ioybov-
toc K.®.Z.) Sdvavran va ypnparodotobvrar &v 14 miacie
T&v loyuousdy dmopdocwy The Nowopartiic ’Emrptzm’;;
¢mi 73 Bdoet Tév Hmd 7ol &v Abye K.O.Z. Tcp,oﬁxenoys»tgv
BeBAlwv xal ortolyciov wéypls dvetdrov oplov Spoy v

2.000.000.

B) Al yequartodotoduevar G¢ dvwtépw Emyzionoes fm'bt'rd')v
Teanzl@v mépov T0b dve dptov @y Spaypdv 2.000.000 Smo-
yecobvtas el ThHeNow, méoay TéY Hd Tol Kd),E TtpOB)'\E-
mouévewv BifAiwv xat aToysiny, xal émoipov ﬂLQ)\L?‘J Tay.fmu
Bzwpyuévon bmd Tig olxelag Oixovouixis ’quopwfg(, Baset
165 O dof. 78724/ TIOA. 54/6.2.74 &yypdpov 7ol “Tmovp-
vetov Otxovoueév (Lev. Afveswg Qoporoyiag, A‘/vca,mg Yn¢)
mpdg tag Nopapyiag 0B Kopdtoug xal graong Tag Olxovout-
xas *Egoglac. ’ y

v) Heapdrerfic mpfosws o Piffiiov Toc;,l.smu oUVLOTE
TapdBacty TEY mepl YenpatodoTAGEWS TG 0lXOVORLAG Oc=
OTUOUEVOY XAVEVEV, GUYETIAYOUEVY, XaTd ‘rocjtpoB?\snoyava
bmd g O dpuf. 11/4/14.1.72 dmogdocns Thg Notp.u’cp.’aﬂ-
i *Emrporis, dg afimy dvixateotdadn Sk g o dpid.
157/30.3.77 dmogacsws THe Noptopatiens ]:371:m:po7w;q'3
xatdmToo Tie ouvopoloyoupévg mtp Tob “EAMvixod
Avpostov xatd THY TapOYAY THE TCTOCEWG TOVIXNC P7-
Toag ol Saxomy mhoNG YeNHUaToS0TNGEWS TOU TopadTon.

) Al Todmelar xatd THv davetod4Tnow TGV TEAATGY TOY
Stov 8meg Enéyyouv TV ThHemow TéV dve xafopilopévey.

¢) ‘H napobon drépact Snuostevbioetar cig v Eoy-
ueptda thg KuBepviioews (telyos A').
*AbFvar, 12 ’Armpikiov 1977

‘0 “Yrodieubuvtig
ABAN. B. TZAPAPAZ

(6)

Tept Seuxprviocag Sardbewy Tig On’ dpid. 14,3/3/15.1’2.76
amopdoewg The Nopoparnic "Emrponic avapepopcvoy
e v doapuoyly Ttév Emroxiey Em YopmYHoEwy i
*Aypotiniic Tpanélns tiic ‘EXndoc mpdg Thv ‘Aleiav.
(’Arnébomacpa TpanTik@Gy THG O &puﬂ.‘192/26.4’.77 Guve-

dordoeswg tFg “Ymoemirgomis Aavelov xal Tovedhdyparog).

NOMIZMATIKH ENITPOIH

‘H ‘“Yroemirpomy Aaveiov xal Zuvahhdypatos, &vapepo-
pévy, )

«) elg Ty On dpiB. 143/3/15.12.76 dmbeacw iicNopt-
sparuc *Emtpontc «rspl ouumiphosns xat xm§mo:n:ou‘q-
agee SrxraBeay mpoYeveaTépay EMoQAoERY APOPUEEY LG TV
ypnuarodbmoty tHe &hctag dv yéver» xal, eidbrepoy el Tag



EOHMEPIZ THX KYBEPNHZIEQZ (TEYXOZ MPQTON)

1141

4 .
Sazdlere e map. A/l ¢ dmogpdozmg Tadrtrg, 3 Ov
opiletar, petald dAhwv, &t kg Goop érl T8y DpLoToudvey
rota thy 31.12.76 dmoroimav yopnynBivrev Saveiny tHe év

Aoyo xatrnyoplas Eroyilovtoe émrduia yapnhbrepa TéV Sud -

tH¢ dvewtépw arogpdozas (map. A/II[4) xaloptlopéveny, Tabra
Topapévony dueTdfinTa,

B) elg Tag Sxtdierg Tiig mapaypdgovAd’ (E8dpov mpdiTov)
“7e On’ dpil. 143/8/15.12.76 dmogdszwe tig Nowopatinig
*Envtponic «mepl émitoxiony ypnpatodotiicewwn, ol Smolat
bpifouy &ru émi tdv dpuoTapevev xatd thy 31.12.76 Hno-

roimev yopnynBévrov Savsiwy dpapuélovral T4 émiTéxir T&

npofhemopeve drd T@v petald Teamelév xal SaveroAnfrray
Savaw‘nx,&v nyﬁdc;mv, o’cvaﬂpooa,py;oCéus\:a ele T S tiig
3 I M /4 > € A

&v Moy amogaccens xaboplbpeva énineda &9’ Boov bmdpyet,

oyemxy; mpbPBredis Ex 1@V SaveigTindv ovpPdacwy, Seu-
xpwiler &7t T év mapayp. II1 t¢ On’ &pif. 143/8/15.12.76
anopaosws 7 Nowopatiuie 'Emrponts dg dve (B
otouy.B) dpulbueva mepl dvamposapuoyic Tév émitoxtie TévY
xpnpartodotioewy &v yéver &g’ Goov dmdoyer ayeTiey mpdBAe-
Jiug elg Tag olreiag Saverotindg ovpPdaets; Eyouv Epapudiy
xal mpoxsipévou Tepl ThHY dmroxiwy 1éHY yopnyhoswv THe
*Avypotiniig Tpamélng tiic “Exrddog mpdg mhy “"Ahsiay (dmop.
NE. 143/3/15.12.76, map. A’).

*Ab7va, 30 *Ampinion 1977 .

‘0 Atstjeu*lrhq
MIX. N. KYPIAAOIIOTAOX



1142 ' . EOHMEPIZ THX KYBEPNHIEQZ (TEYXOZ MPQTON)

H YIOHPESIA TOY EONIKOY TYIOTPA®EIO

INQZTOHOIEI OTI: S
‘H &mola ouwdpoun s "EpnuepiBos Tiis Kuepvriosws, f) i T@v Tunuoriéds mwioupévwy eUAAww  olrTiis
kol T& TéAR Snuoocteloews v Tij "Epnueptdt Tiis KuPepviioeos, xaBwpioBnooav &md 1ns lavouapiou 1974 s kérab :

A’'. ETHZIAI ZYNAPOMAI .
1o Ak 10 TeUyos A" oeeriniiiniinnnnnnnn.. Apcxy. 600 Ymip ToU Tapsiou *AAAnAoBonfelas TMpoowmi-

R S 2 - > 700 ko0 ToU ‘Ebvikol Tumoypageiov (TATET) é&va-
3. » » b S I RO » 500 - AoyoUv T& &6ffs mook :
4 3 3 3 A i » 1.000 | 1. A& 18 TeOXos A’ ..oovirinnninnnnnennnn. Dpay. 30
5. » » » Nopmdv lpoohdmav A. A. ...... » 500 12, » » » B ...iiiiiiiiiiiee.... N » 35
6. » > » Toapbpmnua ...ovvvvennnnnnn. » 300 3. » » » o » 25
7. > » »  CAveowipwv ‘Erapeidv kAT .. » 3.000 |4 » » b S 1 TN 50
8. » » Aaviov ‘Epmopixiis xal Brounyovixiis ) 5. % » »  Nouw&v  Tpoothbnwwy Anpociou
*IStoxTnolas ........ S > 200 ' Dikadov .. .oiiiiiii L, > 25
9. &Y &mavra T& Telyn, kal 16 Aehtiov Epir. 16 » > »  TlapdpTnpa ooveennnnno.... . i5
kal Biop. ’ISioxmolag......... » 6.000 [7.-» » » Avovipev ‘Etcipeiddv kATL.... » 150
Ot Afjuot xad ol Kowédtnres ToU Kpérous korra- 8. » » Aeiriov ’Epm. xai Biop. ‘ISiéxmnofos.... » 10
Bé&Adovor 1o fimou TAv &vwtipw ouvbBpoudv. 9. Ar &TOVTE TE TEUXT. cceveenrerrnrrnrennnnns » 300

B'. TIMH #YAAQON .
“Exaotov @UAAov, péxprs 8 oeAlSwv, TdTon Spay. 3, &wd 9 Es 40 oeA. Spoy. 8, &wd 41 Fws 80 oeA. Spay. 15, &wd 81 oeh. kal
&var ) Tnd) TwAfosws EkdoTov QUANOV Trpocaufhvetan katd Spay.15 &vé 80 o=A{Sas.

I’. TEAH AHMOZIEYZEQN

I Elg td vebyos "Avwvipwy ‘Etapeiiv xal 12, Tév é&mogéoewv Tiis *Emitporfis ToU Xpnpa-
“Eraiperdv Hepunpiopévng EDOOvrc ¢ Tiotnplov  epl sloaywyiis Xpewyphpwv
AL oledpata *Avavipwy ‘Etaipeiov isu;r:) Xﬂucg;mﬁgl%\; _‘LTP(‘%‘S 12:1&(;:?:?7“:5
1. Tév SikaoTmév mpélecov ..ottt e Apay. 400 &pBooy 2 ue %}SA% 14;367 s T '1.000
2. Tév karaoTarikdv "Aveovipwy ‘Etatpeidv . » 10.000 pupo rap. N. 148/67 ......... » :
3. To’r'w 'rpoTro-rrotlﬁmv TV KATACTATIKDY TV 13. Téw &mogdoewv Tiis *Emrrporis kepahaia-
~Avwwwov' Etatpetév ........... ... » 2.000 yopas Trepl Siaypaoiis Xpewyp&wy & ToU
4, Téw &vc:xowwc'rewv m}‘ TpocKAfjoewy els ye- XpnuaTiornplou,  oupedves  Tpds Tés
vikds ouvereUoess, Tév katd T6 &pbpov 32 . SardEers ToU &pbpou 2 map. 4 A.N.148/ v
ToU N.3221/24 yvworomorjorwy, ThY ' I LY AR » 1.000
dvaxowdhoewy TAY TpoPAsroptviov UTd , . .
70U &plpoy 59 map. 3 Tou N.A. 400/70 B'. Anpoaiedpara “Evatp. Heprwpiopévng E666vng
mepl *AAAOSamidv "AcpahioTikdy ‘ETat- 1. TQV KOXTAOTATIKEV ... iiveviinnerann.. Apay. 1.000
pe1Gv, G kel TéV &mogdoewy ToU Atol- 2. Tév TporoTroicewy TV KATACTATIKGY ... » 400
knTioU ZupBouriou Tou EATA T&w &go- 3. Tév &vaxowdoewv kol TpooxAficewy .... '» 200
pwodv els mpoowptvds SiardEers .. ..... » 1.000 4. TG looAoy1obaV .. vvieeiti et » 1.000
5. Téw &vorowdoewy TéHV Umd §idhuoiv’Ave- 5. Tév txbéoecwv Ekripfioecs meplovciakdy oTol-
vpwv ‘ETonpeddv, kard 16 B.A.20/5/1939 . » 200 XEOV e » 1.000
6. T&v loohoyiopdv Tév *Aveov. Etatpaidy .. » 4.000 , , . L
7. Tév ouwonT@v prviddwv  KaTaoT&oEwV r. Anuocteuyarq m’ﬂ“"‘?“’“""-}”w” Zuv-
v Tpamefikdv ‘Etapedv .......... » 1.000 etapiopdy - *AAANAacpaAioTinGy Tapelwv
8. Tév &mrogborwy Tepl fyxpiosws TipoAoyfwy xal Pavipwmixdy Zwpateiwy
’rc’I)\: .AO’QQ}\IOT KV ‘ETCXXPEIG)V ........ » 600 1. T&v brroupyixéyv &rro do-ng.-rre i opnyfi-
9. Tav Umoupymdv &mopdoecoy mepl TT?‘P"XﬁS oEWS d&—:P(?x,g Aenoup)?}ag ’A}\Ank‘:xcréuhay-:ﬁl-
&Belas tmexrdoews Tév dpyaoidv *Acea- Kk&v Zuvetapiouév - AAAMAGCQAAIoTI-
MoTikdv “Evatpeibdv, Tév ikbioeov repiou- x&v Topelov ......... e, » 1.000
oty oroixetwy *Avwv. ‘Etaipaiidv &v
1, &5 wod Tév &mopdoswv ToU A.Z ToU 2. Tév ’loodoyroudv Tév &bs &vew Juvetaipt-
TP% 81" dwv Eyxplvovtal kal Snpooieiov- oudv, Tapelov xod Zwporefov ........ » 1.000
Tat of kavoviopol ool ... ... ... » 4.000 I Et = = =~
10. Té&s % ; ¢ ©0 Tebyog Téraprtov, THV B1kaoTIKGY
syt o Toonls minetter pdfun, ThonOdotes v porid oo,
51 &A\oSamdsy ‘ETGIPEKTJV, d)s kad TEW CIEUOEWV ot oo iiienerosnscrossnsnsnnes »
&mopéoeav Trepl peTaPipdorws ToU YapTo-
purcxiou *AgpodioTikédy ‘ETaipeidy kard To Umép 1ol Tausfov *AAAnAoPonbelas Mpoowmrikol *Ebvikol
76 &plpov 59 map. 1 ToU N.A. 400/70 ... » 2.000 | Tumoypageiov (TAMET) xoataPAnéiv mocoordv éml T&V TeAGV
11. Taw &mropdorwv repl ouyywveloews *Aveo- Snuooisioeww & TQ TeUxet "Aveoviuwy ‘Etocipeaidv kol ‘Etcnpeiddv
VOucY ‘ETenpeidV ..., » 10.000 | Meprwproutvns EGBUVNS &v yéver Splofn els 5%. »

A’. KATABOAH ZYNAPOMON - TEAQN AHMOZIEYMATQN KAI IIOZOZTQN T.A.ILE.T.

1. Al crwaoual ToU lowTepol kal T& TéAn Snuooiedoewv mpokaraPdiovtar es T& Anuéoia Topsia EvavTi &roSencriol slompéd-
§eaos, Smep, pepluvy ToU vBiapepopévou, &rooTéAAeTan els THY “Ymnpeofav Tol *Efvikol Tumoypagefou.

2. Atowvbpopal Tol Efwrepixol Sivavrat v* dmooTéAwvTon Kal €ls dvdhoyov ouvddderypa 8t Emrteydis ' vdpaTi Tou AevBuvTod
Aroiknmikéy kal Olkovouk@y “Ymodtoewv Tol *Edvikol Tumoypageiou. )

3. ‘H xoeraBoly _ToU Umlp ToU T.A.TLE.T. mooooroi bl Tév &vatépw ouvdpopdv kol TeA&v Snuooisioswy tvepyetran &v *Abfjvarg
udv els & Tapeiov ToU TANET (Kardornua *E6vikol Tumroypagefov), &v Tois Aovrals 8¢ wéAeor 10U Kpdrous els T& Anpédoia Topela,
&mep &mrobiBeva els 10 TATIET, oupgdves 1pds T& dpildpsva B1& 1édv U’ &pif. 192378/3639 ToU Erous 1947 (RONEO 185) kal 178048/
5321/31.7.65 (RONEO 139) tyxuikieov Siaray@v ToU Tevikol Aoytomnplou Toi Kpérous, *Emrl ouvBpoudv Efwrepmol &mmooreAAopéveov
8¢ Emitay&v, ouvamooTéAAeTan Bid TéV EmiTaydy kal 16 Umdp ToU- TATIET mocootdv.

‘0 Tevixdg Arevbuvrig
ZEPA®EIM TPIANTA®YAAOY

.

EK TOY EGNIXOY TYNOrPASEIOY



